LECIMY DLA JULKI 2.5 KM

Organizator:

Data: 2016-10-23
Miejsce: Koszalin
Dystans: 2.5 km

LECIMY DLA JULKI 2.5 KM, OPEN
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Nazwisko i imie

KASPROWICZ ADAM
KOZAK PAWEL
JAZWINSKI DAWID
TESKA GABRIEL
WEBER PAWEL

PESTA MICHAL
BARANEK ALEKSANDRA
SKROBANEK HANNA
KEDZIORA PIOTR
SKROBANEK PAWEL
KUCHARSKI KACPER
ROJ JAKUB

NERC PATRYCJA
SKROBANEK ZOFIA
LYCZAK KRZYSZTOF
ROJEWSKI PIOTR
MAJEWSKA ALEKSANDRA
SUBZDA KAMIL
NIZINSKA MARTYNA
BRONIKOWSKI ADRIAN
PATOKA MIKOLA)
ZALESKI WOJCIECH
FRANKOWSKI PAWEL
TOMANKIEWICZ MATEUSZ
KOSTRZEWA ADAM
STASZKO KACPER
MICHALAK ANNA
BIERKUS MIROSEAW
RZEPKA KACPER
DOMANSKI KRZYSZTOF
KUNAT KRZYSZTOF
GOLOCHOWSKA JAGODA
BAUER MICHAL
KOSZOWSKI KRYSTIAN
RASINSKI KRZYSZTOF
RASINSKA PATRYCJA
GORSKI BARTEK
TREBACZ IGOR
BACZYNSKI MACIEJ
£ANCUCKI BARTLOMIE)
DLUZAK JAKUB
KOPACZ TOMASZ
JAZWINSKI DOMINIKA
WROBLEWSKI JACEK
STACHOWIAK PAMELA
KEPKA WIOLETTA
SEEWALD JULIA
SEEWALD AGNIESZKA

Gimnazjum 11 Koszalin, TKKF Koszalin

Nr
466
473
463

506
487
452
495

789
474
491
530
496
476
766
478
522
482
457
486
512
460
500
471
749
480
542
534
458
514
521
454
472
490

461
503
451
475

o

~

541
526
527
525
467
493
494

DIGIDONG SQUAD
KL BALTYK KOSZALIN
TKKF KOSZALIN

SP STO SZCZECINEK
SSP STO SZCZECINEK

MKP SZCZECINEK
SSP STO SZCZECINEK
JW1223

KL BALTYK KOSZALIN

DIGIDONG SQUAD

TKKF KOSZALIN
DIGIDONG SQAUD

TREBACZE

MH KOSZALIN IT

Klub

KOSZALIN
BONIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SZCZECINEK
SZCZECINEK
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SZCZECINEK
SZCZECINEK
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
STARE BIELICE
KOSZALIN
KONIKOWO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KONIKOWO
KOLOBRZEG
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
WIEKOWO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN

www.herkules.org.pl

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kat.
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY

K/M

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
K1
K2
M7
M8
M9
M 10
K3
K4
M11
M 12
K5
M13
K6
M 14
M 15
M 16
M17
M18
M19
M 20
K7
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24
K8
M 25
M 26
M 27
K9
M 28
M 29
M 30
M31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M 35
K10
K11
K12
K13

BASPORT

Netto
00:09:59.80
00:09:59.90
00:10:21.95
00:10:56.90
00:11:05.75
00:11:31.20
00:11:32.35
00:11:34.15
00:12:15.30
00:12:29.20
00:12:40.45
00:13:15.55
00:13:17.05
00:13:17.70
00:13:37.65
00:13:41.40
00:13:44.60
00:13:46.30
00:13:49.95
00:13:52.90
00:14:12.20
00:14:16.90
00:14:17.05
00:14:19.40
00:14:19.55
00:14:34.25
00:14:34.85
00:14:35.05
00:14:46.70
00:14:53.90
00:15:00.25
00:15:10.80
00:15:12.60
00:15:16.00
00:15:23.10
00:15:23.10
00:15:55.20
00:15:58.95
00:16:14.50
00:16:25.45
00:16:32.25
00:16:41.30
00:16:49.70
00:16:50.70
00:16:50.95
00:17:03.60
00:17:05.50
00:17:05.90

min/km

4:00
4:00
4:08
4:22
4:26
4:36
4:36
4:37
4:54
5:00
5:04
5:18
5:18
5:19
5:26
5:28
5:30
5:30
5:32
5:32
5:40
5:42
5:42
5:43
5:43
5:50
5:50
5:50
5:54
5:57
6:00
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:09
6:09
6:22
6:23
6:29
6:34
6:37
6:40
6:43
6:44
6:44
6:49
6:50
6:50

http://b4sport.pl/

km/h

15

15
14.5
13.7
13.5

13

13

13
12.2

12
11.8
11.3
11.3
11.3

11

11
10.9
10.9
10.8
10.8
10.6
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.1



LECIMY DLA JULKI 2.5 KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
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LECIMY DLA JULKI 2.5 KM, Kobiety

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
KORPAL GRAZYNA
PANCZYK JUSTYNA
PANCZYK SZYMON
BLONSKA AGNIESZKA
MAZUREK HANNA
TREBACZ MARIUSZ
PERA AGNIESZKA
KOZLOWIECKA MALGORZATA
MARKOWSKA KATARZYNA
WAWRYK FERDYNAND
PIATKOWSKI NORBERT
CZEREPANIAK MALGORZATA
KAPUSCINSKI ROBERT
KAPUSCINSKA PAULINKA
BARTNIK MARIAN
MARKOWSKI OLEK
MARKOWSKI DARIUSZ
SOBIERA] JAGODA
ZALEWSKI SYLWESTER
WOJCIECHOWSKA-TREBACZ DOMINIKA
TREBACZ ALEKSANDER
KUMINSKA JOANNA
KUMINSKA WIKTORIA

Nazwisko i imie
BARANEK ALEKSANDRA
SKROBANEK HANNA
NERC PATRYCJA
SKROBANEK ZOFIA
MAJEWSKA ALEKSANDRA
NIZINSKA MARTYNA
MICHALAK ANNA
GOLOCHOWSKA JAGODA
RASINSKA PATRYCJA
STACHOWIAK PAMELA
KEPKA WIOLETTA
SEEWALD JULIA
SEEWALD AGNIESZKA
KORPAL GRAZYNA
PANCZYK JUSTYNA
BLONSKA AGNIESZKA
MAZUREK HANNA
PERA AGNIESZKA
KOZLOWIECKA MALGORZATA
MARKOWSKA KATARZYNA
CZEREPANIAK MALGORZATA
KAPUSCINSKA PAULINKA
SOBIERA] JAGODA
WOJCIECHOWSKA-TREBACZ DOMINIKA
KUMINSKA JOANNA
KUMINSKA WIKTORIA

Nr
470
484

455
479
501
531
793
518
537
488
547
528
529
453
517
519
784

511
502
516
515

Nr
452
495
530
496
478
482
480
521
489
525
467
493
494
470
484
455
479
531
793
518
547

784
511
516
515

Klub
ROZBIEGANY KOSZALIN

BABECZKI KOSZALIN

BABECZKI KOSZALIN

TREBACZE

GIMNAZJUM NR11 W KOSZALINIE

ZHP KOSZALIN

JW1223 KOSZALIN
JW1223 KOSZALIN
TKKF KOSZALIN

TREBACZE
TREBACZE

Klub
SP STO SZCZECINEK
SSP STO SZCZECINEK
MKP SZCZECINEK
SSP STO SZCZECINEK
KL BALTYK KOSZALIN

ROZBIEGANY KOSZALIN
BABECZKI KOSZALIN

BABECZKI KOSZALIN
GIMNAZJUM NR11 W KOSZALINIE

JW1223 KOSZALIN

TREBACZE

M-scowos¢
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN

M-scowosc

SZCZECINEK
SZCZECINEK
SZCZECINEK
SZCZECINEK
KOSZALIN
STARE BIELICE
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
WIEKOWO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN

Kraj
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kraj
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kat.
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
KOBIETY

Kat.
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY

M. kat
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. kat

K/M

K14
K15
M 36
K16
K17
M 37
K18
K19
K20
M 38
M 39
K21
M40
K22
M41
M 42
M43
K23
M 44
K24
M 45
K25
K26

K/M
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20
K21
K22
K23
K24
K25
K26

Netto
00:17:22.05
00:18:03.15
00:18:03.50
00:18:31.55
00:18:41.15
00:18:42.15
00:19:03.80
00:19:34.25
00:19:37.65
00:19:55.60
00:20:01.35
00:20:54.10
00:21:20.85
00:21:21.10
00:22:05.45
00:22:58.35
00:22:59.25
00:23:04.65
00:23:06.60
00:23:11.25
00:23:11.30
00:23:31.00
00:23:31.45

Netto
00:11:32.35
00:11:34.15
00:13:17.05
00:13:17.70
00:13:44.60
00:13:49.95
00:14:34.85
00:15:10.80
00:15:23.10
00:16:50.95
00:17:03.60
00:17:05.50
00:17:05.90
00:17:22.05
00:18:03.15
00:18:31.55
00:18:41.15
00:19:03.80
00:19:34.25
00:19:37.65
00:20:54.10
00:21:21.10
00:23:04.65
00:23:11.25
00:23:31.00
00:23:31.45

min/km

min/|

6:57
7:13
7:13
7:24
7:28
7:28
7:37
7:49
7:51
7:58
8:00
8:21
8:32
8:32
8:50
9:11
9:11
9:14
9:14
9:16
9:16
9:24
9:24

km

4:36
4:37
5:18
5:19
5:30
5:32
5:50
6:04
6:09
6:44
6:49
6:50
6:50
6:57
7:13
7:24
7:28
7:37
7:49
7:51
8:21
8:32
9:14
9:16
9:24
9:24

http://b4sport.pl/

km/h

km/h
13
13
11.3
11.3

2/3



LECIMY DLA JULKI 2.5 KM, Mezczyzni

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
KASPROWICZ ADAM
KOZAK PAWEL
JAZWINSKI DAWID
TESKA GABRIEL
WEBER PAWEL
PESTA MICHAL
KEDZIORA PIOTR
SKROBANEK PAWEL
KUCHARSKI KACPER
ROJ JAKUB
LYCZAK KRZYSZTOF
ROJEWSKI PIOTR
SUBZDA KAMIL
BRONIKOWSKI ADRIAN
PATOKA MIKOLA)
ZALESKI WOJCIECH
FRANKOWSKI PAWEL
TOMANKIEWICZ MATEUSZ
KOSTRZEWA ADAM
STASZKO KACPER
BIERKUS MIROSEAW
RZEPKA KACPER
DOMANSKI KRZYSZTOF
KUNAT KRZYSZTOF
BAUER MICHAL
KOSZOWSKI KRYSTIAN
RASINSKI KRZYSZTOF
GORSKI BARTEK
TREBACZ IGOR
BACZYNSKI MACIE)
LANCUCKI BARTLOMIE]
DLUZAK JAKUB
KOPACZ TOMASZ
JAZWINSKI DOMINIKA
WROBLEWSKI JACEK
PANCZYK SZYMON
TREBACZ MARIUSZ
WAWRYK FERDYNAND
PIATKOWSKI NORBERT
KAPUSCINSKI ROBERT
BARTNIK MARIAN
MARKOWSKI OLEK
MARKOWSKI DARIUSZ
ZALEWSKI SYLWESTER
TREBACZ ALEKSANDER

Nr

466
473

499
506
487
543
789
474
491
476
766
522
457
486
512
460
500
471
749
542
534
458
514
454
472
490
461
503
451
475
783
541
526
527
485
501
537
488

453
517
519
788
502

DIGIDONG SQUAD
KL BALTYK KOSZALIN
TKKF KOSZALIN

w1223

DIGIDONG SQUAD

TKKF KOSZALIN
DIGIDONG SQAUD

TREBACZE

MH KOSZALIN IT

TREBACZE
ZHP KOSZALIN

JW1223 KOSZALIN
TKKF KOSZALIN

TREBACZE

Klub

KOSZALIN
BONIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KONIKOWO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KONIKOWO
KOLOBRZEG
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kat.
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI

M. kat
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K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M18
M19
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M31
M 32
M33
M 34
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45

Netto
00:09:59.80
00:09:59.90
00:10:21.95
00:10:56.90
00:11:05.75
00:11:31.20
00:12:15.30
00:12:29.20
00:12:40.45
00:13:15.55
00:13:37.65
00:13:41.40
00:13:46.30
00:13:52.90
00:14:12.20
00:14:16.90
00:14:17.05
00:14:19.40
00:14:19.55
00:14:34.25
00:14:35.05
00:14:46.70
00:14:53.90
00:15:00.25
00:15:12.60
00:15:16.00
00:15:23.10
00:15:55.20
00:15:58.95
00:16:14.50
00:16:25.45
00:16:32.25
00:16:41.30
00:16:49.70
00:16:50.70
00:18:03.50
00:18:42.15
00:19:55.60
00:20:01.35
00:21:20.85
00:22:05.45
00:22:58.35
00:22:59.25
00:23:06.60
00:23:11.30

min/km
4:00
4:00
4:08
4:22
4:26
4:36
4:54
5:00
5:04
5:18
5:26
5:28
5:30
5:32
5:40
5:42
5:42
5:43
5:43
5:50
5:50
5:54
5:57
6:00
6:05
6:06
6:09
6:22
6:23
6:29
6:34
6:37
6:40
6:43
6:44
7:13
7:28
7:58
8:00
8:32
8:50
9:11
9:11
9:14
9:16

http://b4sport.pl/

km/h

15
15
145
13.7
135
13
12.2
12
11.8
113
11
11
10.9
10.8
10.6
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.3
10.3
10.1
10.1
10
9.9
9.8
9.7
9.4

9.2
9.1
9.1
8.9
8.3

7.5
7.5

6.8
6.5
6.5
6.5

3/3



